

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 93734551

Data publicarii 21.02.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 11.511,43 RON - 11.511,43 RON

Descriere: COS HARTIE: 1 x BUC 5.8824= 5.8824 FOARFECA CRENGI TELESCOPICA: 1 x BUC 105.042= 105.042 CAPAC WC: 1 x BUC 71.4286= 71.4286 CAPAC CAMIN 300: 1 x BUC 49.5798= 49.5798 PPR RAC 20-1/2 FE: 1 x BUC 4.6218= 4.6218 PPR TEAVA 20: 1 x BUC 13.4454= 13.4454 REDUCTIE 11/2: 1 x BUC 4.6218= 4.6218 BURGHIU METAL 16MM: 1 x BUC 109.2437= 109.2437 TAROD M14: 1 x BUC 13.4454= 13.4454 PPR COT 20-1/2 FI: 3 x BUC 5.042= 15.1261 REDUCTIE AL 1/2-3/8: 3 x BUC 1.6807= 5.042 POLI COT 32 FI ITALY: 1 x BUC 7.563= 7.563 INNENWEISS INT.8.5L: 1 x BUC 71.4286= 71.4286 INNENWEISS 15L: 1 x BUC 100.8403= 100.8403 COLORANT 70ML: 2 x BUC 14.2857= 28.5714 SACI MENAJ 120L/10SET: 208 x BUC 8.4034= 1747.8992 SACI MENAJ 240L: 141 x BUC 13.4454= 1895.7983 MANUSI LATEXGRIP: 24 x BUC 6.7227= 161.3445 MINI SAPALIGA : 1 x BUC 2.521= 2.521 ROLA BURETE 11CM: 1 x BUC 4.6218= 4.6218 SET LACUIT+TAVA: 1 x BUC 10.084= 10.084 OSKAR LAC YACHT M 0.75L: 2 x BUC 37.8152= 75.6303 DILUANT D509 0.9L: 1 x BUC 8.4034= 8.4034 SPACLU INOX 100MM: 1 x BUC 10.084= 10.084 IPSOS 1KG: 1 x BUC 3.3613= 3.3613 SET ZUGRAVIT: 1 x BUC 23.5294= 23.5294 COADA LOPATA 1.3: 7 x BUC 14.2857= 100 FURCA 3DINTI: 2 x BUC 20.168= 40.3361 TEAVA PATRATA 20X20X2: 18 x ML 6.7227= 121.0084 PLATBANDA 50X5: 12 x KG 6.3025= 75.6303 DOZA AP 4M GW: 1 x BUC 11.7647= 11.7647 MOD PRIZA SHUKO: 2 x BUC 8.4034= 16.8067 SIG 16A MOLLER: 1 x BUC 19.3277= 19.3277 CLEMA SINA 35MM: 3 x BUC 10.084= 30.2521 CLEME 16MM: 1 x BUC 5.8824= 5.8824 CABLU MYYM